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Lemon meringue pie 2020
Short Product Name:

Lemon meringue cream and meringue on an almond base cake

Traded Unit GTIN: 13700478534505   Internal GTIN: 13700478534505   Supplier : Traiteur De Paris   Suppliers Product Code : 004787

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1306kJ

313kcal
15.5g 6.7g 26.4g 0.18g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1306kJ 313kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1306kJ 

313kCal

Carbohydrates 36.7g

of which sugars 26.4g

Fat 15.5g

of which saturates 6.7g

Fibre 1.2g

Protein 3.8g

Salt 0.18g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Allergen Statement

Notifiable allergens are indicated in bold text in the list of ingredients. May contain traces of molluscs,

shellfish, fish, mustard, celery, sesame, sulphites, soya, peanuts, lupin and other nuts.

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Whole EGG, sugar, WHEAT flour (GLUTEN), lemon juice 13.4% (water, concentrated lemon juice), butter ( MILK), ALMOND powder, water, EGG white (stabilizer : xanthan gum.), brown sugar, semi-candied

lemon zest 1.4% (sugar, lemon peel, lemon pulp, lemon juice), roasted ALMONDS, beef gelatine, potato starch, thickener: xanthan gum.

Supplier's Product Code : 004787

Product Added : 29 July 2020

Last Updated by Supplier : 08 August 2022

erudus id : cb5fef57bdfd4e5c89c374f253f90e22
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Vegan
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Kosher
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Halal


May not be
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Coeliac
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